
 

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS :: DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE 
 

Name of the faculty 

Qualification  &  IMR 

Number 

Current Designation 

& Date of promotion 

Nature of  employment 

Regular/ permanent or 

contract/outsourced 

Details of Service in the Last 5 years Number of lectures 

taken/ye ar. 

Topics covered 1 
2021 

2 
2020 

3 
2019 

4 
2018 

5 
2017 

Dr.Pawar Gurudatta Sadasiv 
MBBS,MD-Forensic Medicine 

KMC-25086 

Professor & HoD 
09.05.2019 

Regular 
PESIMSR, Kuppam 
Professor & HoD 

01.01.2021 to Till Date 

PESIMSR, 
Kuppam 

Professor & HoD 
01.01.2020 to 

31.12.2020 

Trichy SRM Medical 
College,Trichy 

Professor & HoD 
01.01.2019 to 30.04.2019 

 Trichy SRM Medical 
College,Trichy 

Professor & HoD 
01.01.2018 to 31.12.2018 

 

Trichy SRM Medical 
College,Trichy 

Professor & HoD 
01.01.2017 to 31.12.2017 

 

Number of Lectures 
 taken : 125 hours 

 
(Includes 

SGT/Tutorials / 
Integrated Teaching/ 

Practical/SDL) 
 
 

Topics covers 
As per CBME & 

Dr.NTRUHS 

PESIMSR, Kuppam 
Professor & HoD 

09.05.2019 to 31.12.2019 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


