LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS :: DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE

Name of the faculty Qualification & IMR Number	Current Designation & Date of promotion	Nature of employment Regular/ permanent or contract/outsourced	Details of bet vice in the Last of years					Number of lectures taken/ye ar.
			1	2	3	4	5	Topics covered
			2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	
Dr.Pawar Gurudatta Sadasiv MBBS,MD-Forensic Medicine KMC-25086	Profossor & Holl	Regular	PESIMSR, Kuppam Professor & HoD 01.01.2021 to Till Date	PESIMSR, Kuppam Professor & HoD 01.01.2020 to 31.12.2020	Trichy SRM Medical College,Trichy Professor & HoD 01.01.2019 to 30.04.2019	Trichy SRM Medical College,Trichy Professor & HoD 01.01.2018 to 31.12.2018	Trichy SRM Medical College,Trichy Professor & HoD 01.01.2017 to 31.12.2017	Number of Lectures taken : 125 hours (Includes SGT/Tutorials /
					PESIMSR, Kuppam Professor & HoD 09.05.2019 to 31.12.2019			Integrated Teaching/ Practical/SDL) Topics covers As per CBME & Dr.NTRUHS